For office use only:

Town of Aberdeen

Application No.

Planning Department
Phone: (910)944-7024

Fax: (910)944-7459 Date Received:

Amount Received:

Exempt Subdivision Application

SUBDIVIDER:

Name:

Address:

Phone No.

Location of Property

Description of Property:

Cell No. Email:

Please check all that apply:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

The combination or recombination of portions of previously subdivided and recorded lots
where the total number of lots is not increased and the resultant lots are equal to or exceed
the standards of the municipality as shown in this chapter;

The division of land into parcels greater than ten acres where no street right-a-way
dedication is involved;

The public acquisition by purchase of strips of land for the widening or opening of streets;

The division of a tract in single ownership whose entire area is no greater than two acres
into not more than three lots, where no street right-a-way dedication is involved and where
the resultant lots are equal to or exceed the standards of the municipality as shown in this
chapter.

The public acquisition of land for public infrastructure including but not limited to well,
pump station and lift station lots shall also be considered exempt from the provisions of the
Subdivision Code.

Applicant’s Signature Date



